o v kc wWwN

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

Position Other Positions Held

Deputy Sheriff 12 Hr Shift-84

Psychiatrist IV

Strategic Projects Director
Behavioral Health Med Director
Psychiatrist Il

Cont Chief Forensic Pathologis

Cont Director of Armc

Psychiatrist Il
Psychiatrist Il
Psychiatrist IV

Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf
Psychiatrist Il
Psychiatrist Il
Psychiatrist Il
Psychiatrist Il

Child Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist Il

Cont County Counsel
Child Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist Il

Child Psychiatrist

Bg Captain |
Psychiatrist Il
Psychiatrist Il

Child Psychiatrist

Elected Auditor Controller
Treasurer Tax Collector

Bg Captain |

County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Department

Sheriff-Coroner/Public
Administration

Behavioral Health
County Administrative Office
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Sheriff-Coroner/Public
Administration

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Csa 70 Marker
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
County Counsel
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Csa 70 Marker
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Auditor-
Controller/Treasurer/Tax
Collector

Csa 70 Marker

Total Wages

$546,425

$480,657
$469,768
$422,602
$417,447
$414,471

$402,840

$382,500
$379,906
$378,824
$377,609
$375,331
$372,529
$369,910
$355,416
$353,673
$352,677
$351,931
$351,128
$348,863
$340,236
$336,781
$335,325
$331,200
$328,166
$327,556

$327,130



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf
Psychiatrist Il

Psychiatrist Il

Psychiatrist Il

Psychiatrist Il

Child Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist Il

Psychiatrist Il

Psychiatrist Il

Psychiatrist Il

Psychiatrist Il

Cont Child Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist Il

Bg Co Fire Chief

Psychiatrist Il

Psychiatrist Il

Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf
Psychiatrist Il

Bg Captain |

Undersheriff

Bg Captain |

Psychiatrist Il

Psychiatrist |

Bg Captain |

Cont Calaces Executive Dir
Bg Captain |

Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf
Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf
Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf
Psychiatrist |

Bg Csa 70 Fire Agy Division Ch

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Csa 70 Marker

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Csa 70 Marker

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Csa 70 Marker

Behavioral Health
Csa 70 Marker

Sheriff-Coroner/Public
Administration

Csa 70 Marker
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Csa 70 Marker
Human Services
Csa 70 Marker
Csa 70 Marker
Csa 70 Marker
Csa 70 Marker
Behavioral Health

Csa 70 Marker

$326,598
$326,554
$326,046
$324,621
$322,994
$322,580
$321,910
$321,342
$321,097
$319,739
$319,206
$317,992
$317,430
$316,191
$315,123
$314,237
$314,044
$313,169
$310,674
$310,472

$309,102
$309,090
$307,236
$305,181
$305,105
$304,767
$304,643
$301,288
$300,379
$299,874
$298,680



59.

60.
61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

Cont Armc Chief Med Info Offcr

Psychiatrist Il
Psychiatrist Il
Asst Exec Offcr-Human Services

Cont Forensic Pathologist

Assistant Fire Chief

Bg Captain |

Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf
Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf
Chief Executive Officer
Elected Assessor-Recorder
Public Defender
Sheriff/Coroner/Public Admin

Bg Captain |
Assistant Sheriff

Child Psychiatrist

Bg Captain |

Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf
Cont Addiction Med Physician 2
Dir, Children & Family Srvcs

Bg Captain |

Assistant Sheriff

Assistant Public Defender
Bg Captain |

Cont Child Psychiatrist
Elective District Attorney
Chief Assistant District Atty
Bg Captain |

County Clerk

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Arrowhead Regional Medical

Center
Behavioral Health
Public Health
Human Services

Sheriff-Coroner/Public
Administration

Csa 70 Marker
Csa 70 Marker
Csa 70 Marker
Csa 70 Marker

County Administrative Office

Assessor
Public Defender

Sheriff-Coroner/Public
Administration

Csa 70 Marker

Sheriff-Coroner/Public
Administration

Behavioral Health
Csa 70 Marker
Csa 70 Marker
Behavioral Health
Human Services
Csa 70 Marker

Sheriff-Coroner/Public
Administration

Public Defender
Csa 70 Marker
Behavioral Health
District Attorney
District Attorney
Csa 70 Marker

$295,962

$293,490
$293,398
$293,279
$289,742

$289,516
$288,948
$287,869
$286,273
$285,195
$285,063
$284,309
$284,125

$283,788
$283,331

$280,548
$279,724
$279,439
$277,267
$276,186
$275,352
$274,712

$274,471
$274,394
$273,098
$272,416
$272,055
$271,329



87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Bg Captain |

Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf
Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf
Bg Captain |

Supg Occ Health Physician

Specialty Care Registerd Nurse

Bg Captain |

Ast District Attorney

Bg Captain |

Bg Captain |

Bg Captain |

Bg Captain |

Director of Behavioral Health

Sheriff's Deputy Chief

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Csa 70 Marker
Csa 70 Marker
Csa 70 Marker
Csa 70 Marker
Human Resources

Arrowhead Regional Medical
Center

Csa 70 Marker
District Attorney
Csa 70 Marker
Csa 70 Marker
Csa 70 Marker
Csa 70 Marker
Behavioral Health

Sheriff-Coroner/Public
Administration

$271,289
$270,819
$270,733
$269,699
$268,041
$266,462

$266,450
$266,324
$266,077
$264,973
$264,845
$262,383
$262,086
$262,019



