	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Sheriff 12 Hr Shift-84		San Bernardino County	Sheriff-Coroner/Public Administration	\$546,425
2.	Psychiatrist IV		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$480,657
3.	Strategic Projects Director		San Bernardino County	County Administrative Office	\$469,768
4.	Behavioral Health Med Director		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$422,602
5.	Psychiatrist III		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$417,447
6.	Cont Chief Forensic Pathologis		San Bernardino County	Sheriff-Coroner/Public Administration	\$414,471
7.	Cont Director of Armc		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$402,840
8.	Psychiatrist III		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$382,500
9.	Psychiatrist II		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$379,906
10.	Psychiatrist IV		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$378,824
11.	Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf		San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$377,609
12.	Psychiatrist III		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$375,331
13.	Psychiatrist II		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$372,529
14.	Psychiatrist III		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$369,910
15.	Psychiatrist II		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$355,416
16.	Child Psychiatrist		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$353,673
17.	Psychiatrist II		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$352,677
18.	Cont County Counsel		San Bernardino County	County Counsel	\$351,931
19.	Child Psychiatrist		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$351,128
20.	Psychiatrist III		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$348,863
21.	Child Psychiatrist		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$340,236
22.	Bg Captain I		San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$336,781
23.	Psychiatrist III		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$335,325
24.	Psychiatrist II		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$331,200
25.	Child Psychiatrist		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$328,166
26.	Elected Auditor Controller Treasurer Tax Collector		San Bernardino County	Auditor- Controller/Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$327,556
27.	Bg Captain I		San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$327,130

28.	Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$326,598
29.	Psychiatrist II	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$326,554
30.	Psychiatrist II	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$326,046
31.	Psychiatrist II	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$324,621
32.	Psychiatrist II	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$322,994
33.	Child Psychiatrist	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$322,580
34.	Psychiatrist II	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$321,910
35.	Psychiatrist II	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$321,342
36.	Psychiatrist II	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$321,097
37.	Psychiatrist II	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$319,739
38.	Psychiatrist II	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$319,206
39.	Cont Child Psychiatrist	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$317,992
40.	Psychiatrist II	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$317,430
41.	Bg Co Fire Chief	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$316,191
42.	Psychiatrist II	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$315,123
43.	Psychiatrist II	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$314,237
44.	Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$314,044
45.	Psychiatrist II	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$313,169
46.	Bg Captain I	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$310,674
47.	Undersheriff	San Bernardino County	Sheriff-Coroner/Public Administration	\$310,472
48.	Bg Captain I	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$309,102
49.	Psychiatrist II	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$309,090
50.	Psychiatrist I	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$307,236
51.	Bg Captain I	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$305,181
52.	Cont Calaces Executive Dir	San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$305,105
53.	Bg Captain I	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$304,767
54.	Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$304,643
55.	Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$301,288
56.	Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$300,379
57.	Psychiatrist I	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$299,874
58.	Bg Csa 70 Fire Agy Division Ch	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$298,680

59.	Cont Armc Chief Med Info Offcr		San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$295,962
60.	Psychiatrist II		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$293,490
61.	Psychiatrist III		San Bernardino County	Public Health	\$293,398
62.	Asst Exec Offcr-Human Services		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$293,279
63.	Cont Forensic Pathologist		San Bernardino County	Sheriff-Coroner/Public Administration	\$289,742
64.	Assistant Fire Chief		San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$289,516
65.	Bg Captain I		San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$288,948
66.	Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf		San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$287,869
67.	Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf		San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$286,273
68.	Chief Executive Officer		San Bernardino County	County Administrative Office	\$285,195
69.	Elected Assessor-Recorder	County Clerk	San Bernardino County	Assessor	\$285,063
70.	Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$284,309
71.	Sheriff/Coroner/Public Admin		San Bernardino County	Sheriff-Coroner/Public Administration	\$284,125
72.	Bg Captain I		San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$283,788
73.	Assistant Sheriff		San Bernardino County	Sheriff-Coroner/Public Administration	\$283,331
74.	Child Psychiatrist		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$280,548
75.	Bg Captain I		San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$279,724
76.	Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf		San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$279,439
77.	Cont Addiction Med Physician 2		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$277,267
78.	Dir, Children & Family Srvcs		San Bernardino County	Human Services	\$276,186
79.	Bg Captain I		San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$275,352
80.	Assistant Sheriff		San Bernardino County	Sheriff-Coroner/Public Administration	\$274,712
81.	Assistant Public Defender		San Bernardino County	Public Defender	\$274,471
82.	Bg Captain I		San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$274,394
83.	Cont Child Psychiatrist		San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$273,098
84.	Elective District Attorney		San Bernardino County	District Attorney	\$272,416
85.	Chief Assistant District Atty		San Bernardino County	District Attorney	\$272,055
86.	Bg Captain I		San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$271,329

87.	Bg Captain I	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$271,289
88.	Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$270,819
89.	Bg Co Fire Dept Battalion Chf	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$270,733
90.	Bg Captain I	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$269,699
91.	Supg Occ Health Physician	San Bernardino County	Human Resources	\$268,041
92.	Specialty Care Registerd Nurse	San Bernardino County	Arrowhead Regional Medical Center	\$266,462
93.	Bg Captain I	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$266,450
94.	Ast District Attorney	San Bernardino County	District Attorney	\$266,324
95.	Bg Captain I	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$266,077
96.	Bg Captain I	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$264,973
97.	Bg Captain I	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$264,845
98.	Bg Captain I	San Bernardino County	Csa 70 Marker	\$262,383
99.	Director of Behavioral Health	San Bernardino County	Behavioral Health	\$262,086
100.	Sheriff's Deputy Chief	San Bernardino County	Sheriff-Coroner/Public Administration	\$262,019